
S: 1 508,5

S: 345,3

S: 865,7

S: 232,8

S: 230,5

S: 332,6

S: 1 919,0

S: 227,6

S: 336,2

S: 280,0

S: 396,4

42,78

15,82

16,19

21,43

10,54

22,41

10,67

10,67

10,67

63,03

43,60

15,55

43,08

6,07

21,34

14,76

21,47

153,65

16,39

10,67

50,47

21,34

52,45

9,95

21,34

21,34

21,34

21,34

15,05

21,34

10,36 10,64

15,55
15,69

22,20

14,33

7,05

16,19

10,95

15,56

10,11

21,82

10,67

11,23

12,56
10,80

#73
#75A

#89
#93

#380

#384

#370

#395

#380
#378

#371

#359

#375

#345

#85

#392

#82

#83

#91

#382

#383

#88
#84

#97

#384

#383

#379

#373

#397

#372

#351

#86

#92
#75B

#381

#355

#87

#95

#376
#90

#75

#99

#388

#377

#364

#374

#391

#366

#379

5 343 184

5 343 180

5 343 136

5 343 050

5 343 134

5 344 060

5 343 182

5 343 054

5 343 130

5 343 177

5 344 222

5 343 178

Rue Saint-Benoît

Rue Renaud

Rue Saint-Mathias

SERVICE DE LA PLANIFICATION
DE L'AMÉNAGEMENT ET
DE L'ENVIRONNEMENT

Date du plan :
No du règlement :
Préparé par :

No du plan :

Échelle :
R.A.V.Q. 1516

M.B. 1:350

PLAN DE LOCALISATION
ANNEXE I

RAVQ1516A012022-05-13

Limite de lot
Bâtiments principaux
Lot visé


